Dialight® LED Reliant™ High Bay
Technical Specification Sheet - APAC
JUNE 2019
Reliant™ LED High Bay
100-277 VAC
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Bay | 100-277 VAC
2 www.dialight.com
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause

Dimensions in mm
www.dialight.com 3
High Bay | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Reliant™ LED High Bay - 100-277 VAC
Asia
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a)
relevant product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed
formed between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated
therein. In the event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
For additional controls options including occupancy sensor and IntelliLED wireless controls, contact a Dialight sales representative.
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Wattage lm/W CCT Lens Beam Distribution Mounting
DALI Models
RRE-2MC2-ADHN-NGN 11,300 71 159 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-BDHN-NGN 14,300 91 157 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-CDHN-NGN 18,000 114 158 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-EDHN-NGN 24,300 159 153 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-GDHN-NGN 30,000 191 157 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
RRE-2MC2-JDHN-NGN 36,000 232 155 5000K (cool white) Acrylic Medium Hook
Part Number
Fixture
Lumen
Wattage lm/W CCT Lens Beam Distribution Mounting
DALI Models
RRE-2MN2-ADH1-AGN 11,100 71 156 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-BDH1-AGN 14,000 91 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-CDH1-AGN 17,600 114 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-EDH1-AGN 23,800 159 150 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-GDH1-AGN 29,400 191 154 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
RRE-2MN2-JDH1-AGN 35,300 232 152 4000K (neutral white) Acrylic Medium Hook, 1.8m cable & plug
Australia
All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
For additional controls options including occupancy sensor and IntelliLED wireless controls, contact a Dialight sales representative or see spec sheet.
Accessories